
Main Menu

www.planet-leisure.co.uk

PUB FAVOURITES
Grilled Cumberland Sausages 
With onion gravy, peas and either mashed potato or chips.

Chicken Tikka (GF) 
Served with rice or chips and naan bread.

Vegetable Tikka (V)(VE) 
Served with rice or chips & naan bread.

Hunters Chicken (GF) 
Chicken breast and bacon with BBQ sauce and topped with cheese.

Homemade Beef or Quorn Chilli (V)(GF) 
Served with white rice or chips plus tortilla chips.

Breaded Cod Goujons 
Served with chips, peas and lemon wedge.

Mac & Cheese (V) 
Macaroni in a creamy cheese sauce topped with mozzarella, 
served with garlic bread slices and a salad.

£11.95 
 

£12.95 
 

£12.45 
 

£12.95 

£12.95 
 

£11.95 
 

£11.95

SIDES
SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH.

Beer Battered Onion Rings 
10 onion rings with a choice of dip.

Crispy Mushroom Dippers 
10 crispy mushrooms with a choice of dip.

Chicken Goujons 
6 chicken goujons with a choice of dip.

Halloumi Fries 
10 breaded halloumi fries with a choice of dip.

Baguette and Butter (GF)(V)(VE)

£4.45 
 

£4.45 
 

£5.95 
 

£5.95 
 

£1.95

VEGAN CHICKEN BURGERS
SERVED IN A VEGAN BUN WITH RED ONION, LETTUCE AND SLICED TOMATO.

Classic Burger (VE)(V)

Classic Cheese (VE)(V)

£10.45 

£10.95

Add Naked Fries for £2.95

DIPS
Sweet Chilli  |  Garlic Mayo  |  Smoky BBQ  |  Sour Cream  |  Hot Sauce  |  Gravy

£1.00 each

DESSERTS
£6.45 

 

£6.45 
 

£6.95 
 

£6.95 
  

£3.95 

Warm Chocolate Brownie (GF)(V)(VE) 
With chocolate sauce, chocolate flakes and vanilla ice cream.

Belgian Waffles 
with toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream.

Chocolate Brownie Sundae (GF)(V)(VE) 
A mix of chocolate and vanilla ice cream with brownie pieces, 
chocolate sauce.

Biscoff Sundae (V) 
Vanilla, chocolate and Biscoff flavoured ice-cream, squirty 
cream, flake and biscoff.

Selection of Ice Cream (GF)(V)(VE) 
Three scoops of your choice. Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate.

PARMESAN’S
BUTTERFLIED CHICKEN BREAST IN BREADCRUMBS, TOPPED WITH 
BECHAMEL SAUCE AND MOZZARELLA, SERVED WITH CHIPS AND A 
GARLIC MAYO DIP.

Plain

Chilli

Pepperoni

BBQ Pulled Pork

Hot Shot 
Pepperoni, jalapeno, chilli flakes, habanero sauce.

£12.95 

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£14.45

KIDS MENU
Mix n Match 
Choose one Main, Side and Veg from the below...

Plain Burger & Fries

Cheeseburger & Fries

Margherita Pizza & Fries (GF)(V)(VE)

Pepperoni Pizza & Fries (GF)

Mac & Cheese with garlic bread (V)

Combo Platter 
Sausage, crispy chicken, onion rings, garlic bread and fries.

Tuna & Cucumber wrap with Fries

£6.45

£6.95

£6.45

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95 

£6.45

Main

•	 Sausage

•	 Crispy Chicken

•	 Fish Fingers (GF)

•	 Hot Dog

Side

•	 Fries

•	 Mash

Veg

•	 Beans

•	 Carrots

•	 Peas

•	 Sweetcorn

Warm Chocolate Brownie (GF)(V)(VE) 
With chocolate sauce, a flake and vanilla ice cream.

Chocolate Sundae (GF)(V) 
A mix of chocolate and vanilla ice cream, squirty cream, 
chocolate sauce and a flake.

Strawberry Sundae (GF)(V) 
Vanilla and Strawberry ice cream with strawberry sauce, 
squirty cream and a flake.

Selection of Ice Cream (GF)(V)(VE) 
Two scoops of your choice.  
Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate

Jelly Pots for Tiny Tots (GF)(V) 
Hartley’s strawberry/orange/raspberry jelly 
(with no added sugar).

KIDS DESSERTS
£3.95 

£3.95 
 

£3.95 
 

£2.95 
 

£1.95

PLEASE ORDER FOOD AND 
DRINKS AT THE BAR

£6.95



COLD BAGUETTES & WRAPS
ALL SERVED IN EITHER A 8” CRUSTY BAGUETTE OR TORTILLA WRAP. 
SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD AND TORTILLA CHIPS.

Tuna Mayo & Cucumber  
With lettuce.

Cheese, Tomato & Red Onion (GF)(VE) 

With mayo.

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato (GF) 
With mayo.

£7.45  

£7.45 

£7.45

Add Naked Fries for £2.95

JACKET POTATOES
SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD AND TORTILLA CHIPS.

Cheese or Beans (GF)(V)(VE)

Cheese & Beans (GF)(V)(VE)

Tuna & Red Onion (GF)

Beef or Quorn Chilli (GF)(V)

£6.95 

£7.45

£7.45

£7.95

HOT BAGUETTES & WRAPS
ALL SERVED IN EITHER A 8” CRUSTY BAGUETTE OR TORTILLA WRAP. 
SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD AND TORTILLA CHIPS.

Crispy Chilli Chicken 
Southern fried chicken breast served with crispy lettuce and 
sweet chilli mayo.

Grilled Chilli Chicken (GF) 
Grilled chicken breast served with crispy lettuce and sweet 
chilli mayo.

Cod Goujons 
With mayo and lettuce.

£7.95  
 

£7.95 
 

£7.95

Add Naked Fries for £2.95

GARLIC BREADS

Garlic & Parsley (GF)

Mozzarella, Garlic & Parsley (GF)

£9.95 

£10.95

THIN & CRISPY

PIZZAS
ALL PIZZAS SERVED WITH A TOMATO SAUCE BASE, MOZZARELLA, BASIL 
AND FRESH ROCKET.

£11.95 

£12.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95 

£13.95 

£13.95 
 
 

£11.95

12” STONEBAKED

CHICKEN BURGERS
CHOOSE EITHER GRILLED OR SOUTHERN FRIED. SERVED IN A GOURMET 
BUN WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, GARLIC MAYO AND RED ONION.

Classic

Classic Chicken with Cheese

Classic Chicken with Bacon and Cheese

£10.45 

£10.95

£11.95

Add Naked Fries for £2.95

STEAK BURGERS
ALL OUR 6OZ GROUND STEAK BURGERS ARE SERVED IN A GOURMET BUN 
WITH RED ONION, MAYO, LETTUCE AND SLICED TOMATO.

Classic (GF)

Classic Cheese (GF)

Bacon Classic Cheese (GF)

The Planet (GF) 
A steak burger, a southern fried chicken breast, streaky bacon, 
applewood cheese, smoky BBQ sauce, served with onion rings 
and side salad.

£9.95 

£10.45

£11.45

£13.95

Add Naked Fries for £2.95

HOT DOGS
SERVED IN A WHITE BAGUETTE

Plain Hot Dog

American Dog 
With pan fried onions, ketchup, mustard and sliced pickles.

BBQ Pulled Pork and Cheese Dog 
Pulled pork in BBQ sauce topped with mozzarella.

Chilli Cheese Dog 
Homemade beef chilli topped with mozzarella.

£8.95

£9.75 

£9.75 

£9.75

OR MAKE THEM LOADED
CHOOSE BETWEEN SKIN ON FRIES OR CHIPS.

Just Cheesy (GF) (V) 
Cheese sauce and mozzarella

Mac & Cheese with Bacon (V) 
Mac & Cheese, bacon bits, fresh chives and garlic and herb 
crusty topper.

Mexican (GF)(V) 
Chilli, tortilla chips and jalapenos, topped with fresh chives.

Salt & Pepper Chicken 
Chinese inspired salt and pepper seasoning, mixed peppers and 
onions topped with breaded chicken and spring onions.

Southern 
Mozzarella with southern fried chicken and fresh chives.

£6.95 

£7.95 
 

£7.95 

£7.95 
 

£7.95

Margherita (GF)(V)(VE)

Pepperoni (GF)

Ham and Pineapple (GF)

Chicken and Sweetcorn (GF)

BBQ Chicken and Ham (GF) 
Finished with a drizzle of BBQ sauce.

Meat Feast (GF) 
Pepperoni, chicken and ham stamps.

Salt and Pepper Chicken (GF) 
Smoky chicken pieces, mixed peppers, red onion and 
spring onion, all combined with a Chinese inspired salt 
and pepper seasoning.

Vegetable (GF)(V)(VE) 
Mixed peppers, red onion and sweetcorn.

Make any pizza spicy by adding sliced chillis, hot sauce and 
jalapenos for £1.45

CHIPS & SKIN ON FRIES
Naked (GF)(V)(VE) 
Rosemary and sea salt.

£4.95

BREAKFAST
Cumberland Sausages  
Served in a gourmet bun or crusty 8” baguette.

Bacon (GF) 
�Served in a gourmet bun or crusty 8” baguette.

Bacon & Sausage 
Served in a gourmet bun or crusty 8” baguette.

Veggi Sausages (V) 
�Served in a gourmet bun or crusty 8” baguette.

Add a Fried Egg to any of the above for 95p

Breakfast� 
2x bacon, 2x sausage, black pudding, grilled tomato, hash 
brown, baked beans, and a fried egg.

£5.95  

£5.95 

£6.95 

£5.95 

 
£10.95

SERVED 9.30AM - 11.30AM

VEGGIE BURGERS
SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN

Double Crispy Vegetable (V)(VE) 
Grated cheese, red onion, tomato, lettuce and onion rings.

£10.45

Add Naked Fries for £2.95

BURGER TOPPERS
ADD ANY TOPPER TO ANY STEAK OR CHICKEN BURGER

American (GF) 
Ketchup, mustard, pickles and pan-fried white onions.

Mexican (GF) 
Homemade beef chilli and jalapenos.

BBQ Pulled Pork

£1.45 

£2.45 

£2.45

VEGAN BEEF BURGERS
SERVED IN A VEGAN BUN WITH RED ONION, LETTUCE AND SLICED TOMATO.

Classic Burger (VE)(V)

Classic Cheese (VE)(V)

£10.45 

£10.95

Add Naked Fries for £2.95

  |  (GF) Gluten Free Option Available  |  (V) Vegetarian Option Available  |   
  |  (VE) Vegan Option Available  |  

PLEASE ORDER FOOD AND 
DRINKS AT THE BAR


