VEGAN CHICKEN BURGERS

SERVED IN A VEGAN BUN WITH RED ONION, LETTUCE AND SLICED TOMATO.

Classic Burger (VE)(V) £10.45
Classic Cheese (VE)(V) £10.95

Add Naked Fries for £2.95

£11.95

PUB FAVOURITES

Grilled Cumberland Sausages With onion gravy, peas and either mashed potato or chips.	£11.95
Chicken Tikka (GF) Served with rice or chips and naan bread.	£12.95
Vegetable Tikka (V)(VE) Served with rice or chips & naan bread.	£12.45
Hunters Chicken (GF) Chicken breast and bacon with BBQ sauce and topped with cheese	£12.95
Homemade Beef or Quorn Chilli (V)(GF) Served with white rice or chins plus tortilla chins	£12.95

Breaded Cod Goujons £11.95

Served with chips, peas and lemon wedge.

Mac & Lneese (V)

Macaroni in a creamy cheese sauce topped with mozzarella,

Macaroni in a creamy cheese sauce topped with mozzarella served with garlic bread slices and a salad.

PARMESAN'S

BUTTERFLIED CHICKEN BREAST IN BREADCRUMBS, TOPPED WITH BECHAMEL SAUCE AND MOZZARELLA, SERVED WITH CHIPS AND A GARLIC MAYO DIP.

Plain	£12.95
Chilli	£13.95
Pepperoni	£13.95
BBQ Pulled Pork	£13.95
Hot Shot Pepperoni, jalapeno, chilli flakes, habanero sauce.	£14.45

SIDES

SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH

JENVED WITTA JACAD GANNIJII.	
Beer Battered Onion Rings 10 onion rings with a choice of dip.	£4.45
Crispy Mushroom Dippers 10 crispy mushrooms with a choice of dip.	£4.45
Chicken Goujons 6 chicken goujons with a choice of dip.	£5.95
Halloumi Fries 10 breaded halloumi fries with a choice of dip.	£5.95
Baquette and Butter (GE)(V)(VE)	£1 95

DIPS £1.00 each

DESSERTS

Warm Chocolate Brownie (GF)(V)(VE) With chocolate sauce, chocolate flakes and vanilla ice cream.	£6.45
Belgian Waffles with toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream.	£6.45
Chocolate Brownie Sundae (GF)(V)(VE) A mix of chocolate and vanilla ice cream with brownie pieces, chocolate sauce.	£6.95
Biscoff Sundae (v) Vanilla, chocolate and Biscoff flavoured ice-cream, squirty cream, flake and biscoff.	£6.95
Selection of Ice Cream (GF)(V)(VE) Three scoops of your choice. Vanilla Strawberry Chocolate.	£3.95

KIDS MENU

Mix n Match Choose one Main, Side and Veg from the below			£6.95
Main	Side	Veg	
- [205255	- Fales	. D	

Crispy Chicken
Fish Fingers (GF)
Hot Dog
Deans
Carrots
Peas
Sweetcorn

Plain Burger & Fries	£6.45
Cheeseburger & Fries	£6.95
Margherita Pizza & Fries (GF)(V)(VE)	£6.45
Pepperoni Pizza & Fries (GF)	£6.95
Mac & Cheese with garlic bread (v)	£6.95
Combo Platter Sausage, crispy chicken, onion rings, garlic bread and fries.	£6.95
Tuna & Cucumber wrap with Fries	£6.45

KIDS DESSERTS

(with no added sugar).

Warm Chocolate Brownie (GF)(V)(VE) With chocolate sauce, a flake and vanilla ice cream.	£3.95
Chocolate Sundae (GF)(V) A mix of chocolate and vanilla ice cream, squirty cream, chocolate sauce and a flake.	£3.95
Strawberry Sundae (GF)(V) Vanilla and Strawberry ice cream with strawberry sauce, squirty cream and a flake.	£3.95
Selection of Ice Cream (GF)(V)(VE) Two scoops of your choice. Vanilla Strawberry Chocolate	£2.95
Jelly Pots for Tiny Tots (GF)(V)	£1.95



PLEASE ORDER FOOD AND DRINKS AT THE BAR

www.planet-leisure.co.uk



BREAKFAST	
	SERVED 9.30AM - 11.30AM
Cumberland Sausages Served in a gourmet bun or crusty 8" bag	£5.95 Jette.
Bacon (GF) Served in a gourmet bun or crusty 8" bagi	£5.95 Jette.
Bacon & Sausage Served in a gourmet bun or crusty 8" bagi	£6.95 Jette.
Veggi Sausages (v) Served in a gourmet bun or crusty 8" bagi	£5.95 Jette.
Add a Fried Egg to any of the above for 9	
Breakfast 2x bacon, 2x sausage, black pudding, grill brown, baked beans, and a fried egg.	£10.95 ed tomato, hash
COLD BAGUETTES & ALL SERVED IN EITHER A 8" CRUSTY BAG SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD AND TORTILL	UETTE OR TORTILLA WRAP.
Tuna Mayo & Cucumber With lettuce.	£7.45
Cheese, Tomato & Red Onion (GF)(VE) With mayo.	£7.45
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato (GF) With mayo.	£7.45
'	Add Naked Fries for £2.95
HOT BAGUETTES & \ ALL SERVED IN EITHER A 8" CRUSTY BAG SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD AND TORTILL.	UETTE OR TORTILLA WRAP.
Crispy Chilli Chicken Southern fried chicken breast served with sweet chilli mayo.	£7.95
Grilled Chilli Chicken (GF) Grilled chicken breast served with crispy chilli mayo.	£7.95 lettuce and sweet
Cod Goujons With mayo and lettuce.	£7.95
	Add Naked Fries for £2.95
JACKET POTATOES SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD AND TORTILL.	A CHIPS.
	A CHIPS. £6.95
SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD AND TORTILL	
SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD AND TORTILL. Cheese or Beans (GF)(V)(VE)	£6.95
SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD AND TORTILL. Cheese or Beans (GF)(V)(VE) Cheese & Beans (GF)(V)(VE)	£6.95 £7.45

Garlic & Parsley (GF)

Mozzarella, Garlic & Parsley (GF)

£9.95

£10.95

PIZZAS	DINEBAKED
ALL PIZZAS SERVED WITH A TOMATO SAUCE BASE, MOZZARE AND FRESH ROCKET.	LLA, BASIL
Margherita (GF)(V)(VE)	£11.95
Pepperoni (GF)	£12.95
Ham and Pineapple (GF)	£13.95
Chicken and Sweetcorn (GF)	£13.95
BBQ Chicken and Ham (GF) Finished with a drizzle of BBQ sauce.	£13.95
Meat Feast (GF) Pepperoni, chicken and ham stamps.	£13.95
Salt and Pepper Chicken (GF) Smoky chicken pieces, mixed peppers, red onion and spring onion, all combined with a Chinese inspired salt and pepper seasoning.	£13.95
Vegetable (GF)(V)(VE) Mixed peppers, red onion and sweetcorn.	£11.95
Make any pizza spicy by adding sliced chillis, hot sauce and jalapenos for £1.45	
STEAK BURGERS ALL OUR 60Z GROUND STEAK BURGERS ARE SERVED IN A GOU WITH RED ONION, MAYO, LETTUCE AND SLICED TOMATO.	IRMET BUN
Classic (GF)	£9.95
Classic Cheese (GF)	£10.45
Bacon Classic Cheese (GF)	£11.45
The Planet (GF) A steak burger, a southern fried chicken breast, streaky bacon, applewood cheese, smoky BBQ sauce, served with onion rings and side salad.	£13.95
Add Naked Fri	es for £2.95

12" STONEBAKED

CHICKEN BURGERS

DI77AC

CHOOSE EITHER GRILLED OR SOUTHERN FRIED. SERVED IN A GOURMET BUN WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, GARLIC MAYO AND RED ONION.

	Add Naked Fries for £2.95
Classic Chicken with Bacon and Cheese	£11.95
Classic Chicken with Cheese	£10.95
Classic	£10.45

BURGER TOPPERS

ADD ANY TOPPER TO ANY STEAK OR CHICKEN BURGER

American (GF) Ketchup, mustard, pickles and pan-fried white onions.	£1.45
Mexican (GF) Homemade beef chilli and jalapenos.	£2.45
BBO Pulled Pork	£2.45

HOT DOGS

SERVED IN A WHITE BAGUETTE

Plain Hot Dog	£8.95
American Dog With pan fried onions, ketchup, mustard and sliced pickles.	£9.75
BBQ Pulled Pork and Cheese Dog Pulled pork in BBQ sauce topped with mozzarella.	£9.75
Chilli Cheese Dog Homemade beef chilli topped with mozzarella.	£9.75

CHIPS & SKIN ON FRIES

Naked (GF)(V)(VE)	£4.95
Rosemary and sea salt.	

OR MAKE THEM LOADED

Mozzarella with southern fried chicken and fresh chives.

CHOOSE BETWEEN SKIN ON FRIES OR CHIPS.

Southern	£7.95
Salt & Pepper Chicken Chinese inspired salt and pepper seasoning, mixed peppers and onions topped with breaded chicken and spring onions.	£7.95
Mexican (GF)(V) Chilli, tortilla chips and jalapenos, topped with fresh chives.	£7.95
Mac & Cheese with Bacon (V) Mac & Cheese, bacon bits, fresh chives and garlic and herb crusty topper.	£7.95

VEGGIE BURGERS

SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN

Just Cheesy (GF) (V)

Double Crispy Vegetable (V)(VE)	£10.45
Grated cheese, red onion, tomato, lettuce and onion rings.	

Add Naked Fries for £2.95

£6.95

VEGAN BEEF BURGERS

SERVED IN A VEGAN BUN WITH RED ONION, LETTUCE AND SLICED TOMATO.

Classic Burger (VE)(V) £10.45 Classic Cheese (VE)(V) £10.95

Add Naked Fries for £2.95

PLEASE ORDER FOOD AND DRINKS AT THE BAR

(GF) Gluten Free Option Available | (V) Vegetarian Option Available | (VE) Vegan Option Available